Building

140-130

Train Station

A4-A7

E-mail

coc@pnu.edu.sa

Office
Acting Chief Executive Office
Academic Affairs Agency
Support Services Agency
Computer Science Programs
Administrative Sciences Programs
Technical Sciences Programs
Hospitality and Hotel Management Programs
Medical Sciences Programs
Office of Administrative and Financial Affairs
Office of Scientific Research and Research Center
Office of Schedule Unit
Office of Accounting
Office of Public Relations
Human Resources Unit
Library
Office of Student Activities
Office of Inventory
Office of Partnership Unit
Administrative Communications Unit
Office of Alumni
Office of Academic Advising Unit
Office of the E-Learning Unit
Website Content Management Unit
Media Unit
Project Management Unit
Office of Field Training Unit

Beneficiary Services Unit

Call us :

Extention

41416-41401

41490-41487

37154

36850

41487

41469

37622

41440

41516

37462-41534

41535

41476

41406

41398 -41427

41442

41405

41418-41424

41462

41477-41509

41432- 41509

41493-41419

37651

41394

37391

41427

41539-41525

41514 - Office(2.100.12) :
Location: (https://cutt.us/ePdUu )

Email Address
coc@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-eao@pnu.edu.sa
coc-aa@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-dcsit@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-das@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-dbs@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-hha@pnu.edu.sa
coc-msd@pnu.edu.sa
coc-dafa@pnu.edu.sa
coc-rc@pnu.edu.sa
coc-s@pnu.edu.sa
aralothman@pnu.edu.sa
coc-pro@pnu.edu.sa
coc-ofsa@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-library@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-sa@pnu.edu.sa
COC-ORO@pnu.edu.sa
coc-pu@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-aco@pnu.edu.sa
coc-ga@pnu.edu.sa
coc-aau@pnu.edu.sa
coc-uel@pnu.edu.sa
coc-ecmu@pnu.edu.sa
coc-m@pnu.edu.sa
coc-pmu@pnu.edu.sa
Coc-ctu@pnu.edu.sa

coc-scs@pnu.edu.sa

Ext phone: 01182

Ext phone: 82 (11) 00966


https://cutt.us/ePdUu
mailto:coc@pnu.edu.sa

