Building	140-130	
Train Station	A4-A7	
E-mail	coc@pnu.edu.sa	

Office	Extention	Email Address
Acting Chief Executive Office	41416-41401	coc@pnu.edu.sa
Academic Affairs Agency	41490-41487	Coc-eao@pnu.edu.sa
Support Services Agency	37154	coc-aa@pnu.edu.sa
Computer Science Programs	36850	Coc-dcsit@pnu.edu.sa
Administrative Sciences Programs	41487	Coc-das@pnu.edu.sa
Technical Sciences Programs	41469	Coc-dbs@pnu.edu.sa
Hospitality and Hotel Management Programs	37622	Coc-hha@pnu.edu.sa
Medical Sciences Programs	41440	coc-msd@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Administrative and Financial Affairs	41516	coc-dafa@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Scientific Research and Research Center	37462-41534	coc-rc@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Schedule Unit	41535	coc-s@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Accounting	41476	aralothman@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Public Relations	41406	coc-pro@pnu.edu.sa
Human Resources Unit	41398 -41427	coc-ofsa@pnu.edu.sa
Library	41442	Coc-library@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Student Activities	41405	Coc-sa@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Inventory	41418-41424	COC-ORO@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Partnership Unit	41462	coc-pu@pnu.edu.sa
Administrative Communications Unit	41477-41509	Coc-aco@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Alumni	41432- 41509	coc-ga@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Academic Advising Unit	41493-41419	coc-aau@pnu.edu.sa
Office of the E-Learning Unit	37651	coc-uel@pnu.edu.sa
Website Content Management Unit	41394	coc-ecmu@pnu.edu.sa
Media Unit	37391	coc-m@pnu.edu.sa
Project Management Unit	41427	coc-pmu@pnu.edu.sa
Office of Field Training Unit	41539-41525	Coc-ctu@pnu.edu.sa
Beneficiary Services Unit	41514 - Office(2.100.12) : Location: (https://cutt.us/ePdUu)	coc-scs@pnu.edu.sa
Call us :	Ext phone: 01182	
	Ext phone: 82 (11) 00966	